TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the nature of conveyance to indicate a change of name rather than a merger previously recorded on Reel 004092 Frame 0460. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the change of name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Uvex Winter Optical, Inc.		109/13/2001	CORPORATION: RHODE ISLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Uvex Sports, Inc.	
Street Address:	110 Comstock Parkway	
City:	Cranston	
State/Country:	RHODE ISLAND	
Postal Code:	02921	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: RHODE ISLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1599392	PSYCHO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (401)861-1953

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 401-421-3141

Email: rsalter@saltermichaelson.com

Correspondent Name: Robert S. Salter, Esq.
Address Line 1: 321 South Main Street
Address Line 2: Salter & Michaelson

Address Line 4: PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02903-7128

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T000872
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert S. Salter
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert S. Salter

TRADEMARK REEL: 004146 FRAME: 0744 1588382

:H \$40.00

900154314

Signature:	/Robert S. Salter/
Date:	02/09/2010
Total Attachments: 1 source=Uvex Sports - Change Name#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004146 FRAME: 0745



STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS Office of the Secretary of State

Matthew A. Brown Secretary of State

The Office of the Secretary of the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations, HEREBY CERTIFIES, that

UVEX WINTER OPTICAL, INC.

a Rhode Island corporation, filed original articles of incorporation in this office on the eighth day of June A.D., 1977; and

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED that a fictitious business name statement was filed in this office on the twenty-first day of June A.D., 1989 under the name of **ALPINA USA EYEWEAR**; and

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED that articles of merger were filed in this office on the thirteenth day of September A.D., 2001 between UVEX WINTER OPTICAL, INC. and UVEX SPORTS, INC. both Rhode Island corporations and under the provisions of said merger the surviving corporation was UVEX WINTER OPTICAL, INC. and via said merger the corporations name was changed to UVEX SPORTS, INC.; and

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED that said corporation is now of record and in good standing in this office.

SIGNED AND SEALED this thirteenth day of January A.D., 2003.

Matthe Brown
Secretary of State

BKAllia Ontonelli

STATE ON DENCE PLANTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF

RECORDED: 02/09/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004146 FRAME: 0746